Nachod - DobroSov
01.05.2024 Nachod (u nemocnice)
vSichni pro prihlasky

start ~ 17:00:00 | 2014 a starsSi | pfihlaseno: 66

kategorie
C Zakyné 48
N muZ E 65+ 1
L muzi C 45-54 ma 31
L muzi C 45-54 ma 31
A zakyné mladsi 30
A zakyné mladsi 30
K muzi B 35-44 me 13
L muzi C 45-54 ma 12
K muzi B 35-44 mzc 14
D Zaci 19
L muzi C 45-54 ma
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 9
F kadeti 20
E kadetky 44
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 16
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 16
J muzi A 19-34 55
D Zaci 25
L muzi C 45-54 ma 26
D Z&ci 45
J muzi A 19-34 46
L muzi C 45-54 ma 39
M muzi D 55-64 m
D Zaci 29
L muzi C 45-54 ma 59
C Zakyné 6
E kadetky
A zakyné mladsi
B Zaci mladsi 7
M muZi D 55-64 m 21
B Zaci mladsi 33
L muzi C 45-54 ma 50
| Zeny 10
M muzi D 55-64 m 15
L muZi C 45-54 ma 52
L muzi C 45-54 ma 11
J muzi A 19-34 36
Jmuzi A 19-34 43
K muZi B 35-44 mz 61
B Zaci mladsi
H juniofi 23
D Zaci 24
| Zeny 49
F kadeti 60
L muzi C 45-54 ma 34
L muzi C 45-54 ma 34
D Z&ci 41
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 53

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BOHANSKA VANESA
BRUNCLIK IVO
BURSIK ALES
BURSIK ALES

BURSIKOVA ANNA
BURSIKOVA ANNA
CAP LUKAS

CERMAK JAN

DREJSL LUKAS
HAMACEK MATE)
HORAK JIRi

JANDERA JAKUB
JANOVSKY TOMAS
JIRASKOVA EMA
JOSEF BAKO

JOSEF BAKO

KADLEC PETR
KARAJANIS NIKOS
KARAJANIS PETR
KLAR MATYAS

KNAP ONDRE]J
KNAPEK PETR
KOBLASA JIRi
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KOMBEREC ALES
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
KRATKY DAVID
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBECEK MATOUS
MAREK RADEK
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
MO)Zi$ LIBOR
MRAZEK MIROSLAV
PETR JIRI

PETR MICHAL

PICH TOMAS
PLACHTA PAVEL
PROKOP MATE)
SAIDL FILIP
SEDLACEK MAXMILIAN
SLABA GABRIELA
STIBLIK MAREK
STRNAD MAREK
STRNAD MAREK
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SiPEK JAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN

BIKEHOME

BIKEHOME

EXPRES CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
EXPRES CZ BMD TEAM KOLIN
POLICE NAD MET.

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

BIKE TEAM KC JAROMER
LOKO TRUTNOV

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI
KUPKOLO.CZ

KUPKOLO.CZ

JKF JAROMER

NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
KUPKOLO.CZ

KOMAROV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

PITRS BIKES

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
TRUTNOV

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TRUTNOV

T) SOKOL ZERNOV

ELEKTRO MRAZEK

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

DOLDY

KTM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

BB COM CYCLING TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
1958
1973
1973
2012
2012
1984
1978
1986
2011
1976
1987
2008
2009
1985
1985
2000
2011
1976
2011
1995
1972
1965
2011
1979
2011
2009
2012
2014
1962
2013
1978
1979
1968
1976
1974
2004
1995
1982
2012
2006
2010
1979
2008
1972
1972
2010
1983
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| Zeny 38
K'muZzi B 35-44 me 42
| Zeny 64
Jmuzi A 19-34 32
L muzi C 45-54 ma

| Zeny 18
K muzi B 35-44 me 35
F kadeti 56
| Zeny 51
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 37
N muz E 65+ 57
N muz E 65+ 57
M muzi D 55-64 m 58
H juniofi

L muzi C 45-54 ma 63

A Zdkyné mladsi 8

F kadeti 54
N muz E 65+ 2
SPORTCHaLLENGE

SiPKOVA BARBORA
SKODA PETR

STOLBOVA FRIDRICHOVA LENK/

STOLFA STEPAN

TYL TOMASZ
TYLSOVA DANIELA
VACEK DAVID
VEJBERA MAREK
VINSALKOVA TEREZA
VIT JAN

VONKA JIRi

VONKA JIRi

VRBKA TOMAS
VSETICKA JAN
VSETICKA ZDENEK
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
ZANKA JAKUB
ZALSKY SLECHTISLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
HSK CYCLING TEAM
ELMAR TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON

RACEPICTURES.CZ
GHUST

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB

HAVLOVICE
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO ATOM
4SPORTS TEAM
TRICLUB DKA

LOKO TRUTNOV

BB COM CYCLING TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

1988
1983
1994
1998
1978
1978
1983
2008
1978
1989
1954
1954
1965
2007
1972
2012
2008
1942
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